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MOBY COLI Ne 89 r. Coun

Tabauua-ceTka 4acoB BHEYPOUHOH AesATeJILHOCTH 1-4 K1accoB
Ha 2021-2022 y4eOHbIIH 1o/

HanpasjieHn
0CTh

HanmenoBanme kypca

KoaunuecTBO 4acoB

1a

16

1B

2a

20 | 2B | 3a | 30

3B

4a

40

4B

Harngmoaas
reOMETPUS

Puropuka

IOHBIE DKOTOTH

OOIIEHHTEIICKTY AJTbHOE

PoOoTorexHuka

[HTaxmaTtbl

ITHKET

yxoBHO-
HPaBCTBECHH
o¢c

[IyremecTBue B
CTpaHy 3THKETa

Paszrosop o
MPaBUILHOM

[Limanera 3m10pOBbst

CropTuBHO-
03JI0POBUTEILHOEC

YPOK 310pOBbsi

S-nemexon u
MTACCAXKUP

3eMi1sd HaIl JOM

CouuanpHoe

MapuipyTbl
POIHOIO TOpoaa

FOwnsI1it apyr
MOKapHUKa

HUtoro gacos

10

10

10

10

10 | 10 | 10 | 10

10

10

10

10




